ROBERT ‘L. EHRLICH, JR., Governor

General Fund Appropriation _
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program. h

EOE

MOOA01.04 Health Professionals Boards and
~ Commission
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this .program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program.

MOOA01.05 Board of Nursing
Special Fund Appropriation

MOOAO01.06 Board of  Physician Quality
Assurance :
Special Fund Appropriation

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

9,95%162
9,931,444
350,000

3,973,672

168,616
7,452,575

+4;280:;774
14,255

255,116

7,621,191

4,976,593

6,229,795

12,980,919
19,008,963
3,973,672

35,963,554




